7
SWD0215 ©2023 Sherwood Valve, LLC	 www.sherwoodvalve.com • 888.508.2583
MADE IN USA
SHERWOOD VALVE COMPRESSED GAS PRODUCTS
GSRPV Series
Residual Pressure Valves
Residual pressure valve designed to protect cylinder and remaining cylinder
gas contents.

•	 Inlets tapped (1/4" NPT) for dip tube as required
For Product Markings Reference, see  A  in the Appendix
GSRPV58061-XX
Industrial Gas Valves
8
SWD0215 ©2023 Sherwood Valve, LLC	 www.sherwoodvalve.com • 888.508.2583
MADE IN USA
SHERWOOD VALVE COMPRESSED GAS PRODUCTS
GSRPV Series
Residual Pressure Valves
For further ordering information, refer to the Selection of Pressure Relief Devices, the Pressure Relief Device Numbering Matrix, and the
Valve Part Numbering Matrix .
Ordering Information
Sherwood Part Number Gas Service @ 70˚ F CGA Outlet Outlet Thread Size Inlet Thread Size
Air
GSRPV34641-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 346 .825–14 NGO RH Ext. 1⁄2" NGT
GSRPV34661-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 346 .825–14 NGO RH Ext. 3⁄4" NGT
GSRPV34625E1-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 346 .825–14 NGO RH Ext. 25E
GSRPV346R41-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 346R .825–14 NGO RH Ext. 1⁄2" NGT
GSRPV346R61-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 346R .825–14 NGO RH Ext. 3⁄4" NGT
GSRPV346R25E1-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 346R .825–14 NGO RH Ext. 25E
Argon
GSRPV580R41-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 580R .965–14 NGO RH Int. 1⁄2" NGT
GSRPV580R61-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 580R .965–14 NGO RH Int. 3⁄4" NGT
GSRPV580R25E1-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 580R .965–14 NGO RH Int. 25E
Carbon Dioxide
GSRPV32041-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 320 .825–14 NGO RH Ext. 1⁄2" NGT
GSRPV32061-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 320 .825–14 NGO RH Ext. 3⁄4" NGT
GSRPV32051-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 320 .825–14 NGO RH Ext. 1.125"–12 UNF
GSRPV32025E1-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 320 .825–14 NGO RH Ext. 25E
GSRPV320R41-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 320R .825–14 NGO RH Ext. 1⁄2" NGT
GSRPV320R61-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 320R .825–14 NGO RH Ext. 3⁄4" NGT
GSRPV320R51-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 320R .825–14 NGO RH Ext. 1.125"–12 UNF
GSRPV320R25E1-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 320R .825–14 NGO RH Ext. 25E
Helium
GSRPV580R41-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 580R .965–14 NGO RH Int. 1⁄2" NGT
GSRPV580R61-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 580R .965–14 NGO RH Int. 3⁄4" NGT
GSRPV580R25E1-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 580R .965–14 NGO RH Int. 25E
Hydrogen
GSRPV35045-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 350  .825–14 NGO LH Ext. 1⁄2" NGT
GSRPV35065-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 350 .825–14 NGO LH Ext. 3⁄4" NGT
GSRPV35025E5-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 350 .825–14 NGO LH Ext. 25E
GSRPV350R45-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 350R  .825–14 NGO LH Ext. 1⁄2" NGT
GSRPV350R65-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 350R .825–14 NGO LH Ext. 3⁄4" NGT
GSRPV350R25E5-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 350R .825–14 NGO LH Ext. 25E
Nitrogen
GSRPV58041-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 580  .965–14 NGO RH Int. 1⁄2" NGT
GSRPV58061-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 580 .965–14 NGO RH Int. 3⁄4" NGT
GSRPV58025E1-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 580 .965–14 NGO RH Int. 25E
Oxygen
GSRPV54041-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 540 .903–14 NGO RH Ext. 1⁄2" NGT
GSRPV54061-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 540 .903–14 NGO RH Ext. 3⁄4" NGT
GSRPV54025E1-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 540 .903–14 NGO RH Ext. 25E
GSRPV540R41-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 540R .903–14 NGO RH Ext. 1⁄2" NGT
GSRPV540R61-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 540R .903–14 NGO RH Ext. 3⁄4" NGT
GSRPV540R25E1-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 540R .903–14 NGO RH Ext. 25E
Sulfur Hexafluoride
GSRPV590R41-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 590  .965–14 NGO LH Int. 1⁄2" NGT
GSRPV590R61-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 590  .965–14 NGO LH Int. 3⁄4" NGT
For Product Markings Reference, see  A  in the Appendix
Oversize Inlets: 4 & 7 and 24 thread oversize inlets: To order add -4, -7 or -24 to the end of the Part Number. For example GSRPV58061-XX becomes GSRPV58061-XX-7
Chome plating: To order, add letter "A" after the letters GSRPV in the Part Number. For example GSRPV58061-XX becomes GSRPVA58061-XX
Fusible back pressure relief devices: For 165˚ F or 212˚ F nominal melting temperatures, change 1 in the Part Number to 4 (165˚ F) or 5 (212˚ F)( ie. GSRPV35061-XX becomes GSRPV35064-XX for